
Government of Punjab 

Punjab State eGovernance Society 

0/o Directorate of Governance Reforms & Public Grievances 

To 

1. All Administrative Secretaries of Government of Punjab. 
2. All Heads of Departments / Boards / Corporations / Societies / PSUs of the 

Government 
3. All Deputy Commissioners of the State 

I Letter No.:- DG -MISCODEPT/75/2020-PSeGS-DEPT- DGR/E-85959/6P3-65-05-  
Dated:00 7 2 

Subject: Regarding revised empanellment list Service Providers for Software 

Development. 

With reference to the subject cited above, the revised list of vendors empanellment 

with PSeGS for Software Development is attached at Annexure A. 

2%v 
 

(Sumeet Garg) 
Senior System Manager 

Plot No. D-241, Phase-8B, Sector-74, Mohali, Punjab -160071 
Ph No.or72-2994838, email- dgr@punjab.gov.in, website- https://dgrpg.punjab.gov.in/ 



Annexure A: List of empanelled vendors 

V 

S.N. Vendor 
Name 

Contact Person 
Contact No. 

Email I'D 

Category Average 
Annual 

Turnover 
for the 

last two 
FY 

Value of 
work 

orders that 
can be 

issued to 
the Service 
Provider in 
one FY per 
department 
(excluding 

taxes) 
Upto Rs. 75 
lakhs 

1 Veritos 
I nfosolutions 
Pvt. Ltd 

Mr. Gaurav Mahipal 
9915544433 
bd@veritasinfosolutions.com  

Group 1 >= Rs. 50 
lakhs and 
< Rs. 1 
Cr 

2 Cyfuture 
India Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Mr. Harish Chander Malhotra 
8377905382 
harishc.malhotracyfuture.com  

Group 4 >= Rs. 5 
Cr and < 
Rs. 15 Cr 

Upto Rs. 10 
Cr 

3 Marg 
Software 
Solutions 

Mr. Ahmad Jamal Siddiqui 
9415108785 
jamal.ahmad@margsoftware.com  

Group 4 >= Rs. 5 
Cr and < 
Rs. 15 Cr 

Upto Rs. 10 
Cr 

4 Peritus 
Corporation 
Private 
Limited 

Mr. Mavuleti Ramprasad Varma 
7032644626 
ram@peritussoft.com  

Group 4 >= Rs. 5 
Cr and < 
Rs. 15 Cr 

Upto Rs. 10 
Cr 

5 Probit Plus 
Pvt. Ltd. 

Mr. Mohan Giri 
9922848484 
mohan@probitplus.com  

Group 4 >= Rs. 5 
Cr and < 
Rs. 15 Cr 

Upto Rs. 10 
Cr 

6 Vidya 
Online 
Services 
Pune Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Mr. Vilas Patil 
8805984055 
contact@vidyaonline.in  

Group 4 >= Rs. 5 
Cr and < 
Rs. 15 Cr 

Upto Rs. 10 
Cr 

7 Grant 
Thornton 
India Llp 

Mr. Puneet Agarwal 
8006566566 
puneet.agarwal@in.gt.com  

Group 5 >= Rs. 15 
Cr 

Upto Rs. 15 
Cr 

8 Nippon Data 
Systems 
Ltd. 

Mr. Mukesh Pratap Singh 
9717181852 
mukesh.singh@nippondata.com  

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh 
9958589367 
rakesh.singh@nippondata.com  

Group 5 >.= Rs. 15 
Cr 

Upto Rs. 15 
Cr 

9 Outworks 
Solutions 
Private 
Limited 

Mr. Harsh Rawat 8394830311 
govt@outworx.com  
harsh.rawat@outworx.corn 

Group 5 >= Rs. 15 
Cr 

Upto Rs. 15 
Cr 



10 RV 
Solutions 
Private 
Limited 

Mr. Adish Jain 
7838388501 
9958871842 
it.sales@rvsolutions.in  

Mr. Atul Jindal 
8968887186 
atul.jindal@rvsolutions.in  

Mr. Sanjeev Gupta 
8800322155 
sanjeev.gupta@rvsolutions.in  

Group 5 >= Rs. 15 
Cr 

Upto Rs. 15 
Cr 

11 SISL 
Infotech Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Mr. Kuldeep Badola 
7838262684 
kuldeep_badola@sislinfotech.com  
tenderteam@sislinfotech.com  

Group 5 >= Rs. 15 
Cr 

Upto Rs. 15 
Cr 

12 Umlaut Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Mr. Deepak Rawat 
9871483905 
deepak.rawat@umlaut.com  
sanjay.ks@umlaut.com  

Group 5 >= Rs. 15 
Cr 

Upto Rs. 15 
Cr 
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